
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1. 

 

 

 

APPLICATION FORM FOR SEEKING INFORMATION UNDER  

THE RIGHT TO INFORMATION ACT, 2005 
 

 

Name of the Applicant …….……………………………………………. 

2. 

3. 
 

 

 

 

 

4. 

5. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6. 

Father’s Name 

Address 
 

 

 

Tel. No…………………… 

Nationality 

Amount  of   Fee   deposited  with 

University Cashier 
 

 

 

 

 

 

Detail of information required:  

…….……………………………………………. 

…….……………………………………………. 

…….……………………………………………. 

…….……………………………………………. 

Cell No. …….…………………………….. 

…….……………………………………………. 

…….……………………………………………. 
 

…….……………………………………………. 

…….……………………………………………. 

University Receipt No./Draft No..…..….. 

…………………… Date ………….…..…….. 

…….……………………………………………. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Signature 
 

 

 

NOTE: 
 

The applicant is required to deposit Rs. 10/- as prescribed fee for seeking information 

under Right to Information Act. This fee can be deposited in cash with the University Cashier or 

sent through Bank draft in favour of Registrar, RGNUL, Patiala payable at Patiala. However, if 

the information sought is voluminous and involves more cost, he/she shal  have to deposit extra 

fee as calculated by the concerned authority.   


